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Concurs

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
^^ ^ ^ rrl
LCOJ I'IJ

s-rncronl zaTe
Por. imbarcat.i

01.jaros1aw 1

05',] 11 749891
+41 .41 .1 4,90

06.05.25 17:1
06.05-25 1l:1
06.05.25 1l:1
26

Loc fansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

2:1 6 GPS
2:16 +000
2:16 GPS+O3h

iaroslaw 1-08.6.uDoi
Motac ]osif
+25.54.55,'l 0

Nr. I Serie rnel
Crt 

I

I Culo
I

I are
Nr. inel
senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

a I observatii
cl

001
aa2
c03
004
005
UUt)
007

l
009
0'1 0
011
012
013
414
015
Ut)
all
018
019
420
421
422
c23
c24
425
A?6

RO 24
RO 21
RO 23
RO 21
RO 24
RO 24
RO 21
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 21
RO 23
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 24
RO 23
RO 21
RO 24
RO 23

GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
GUPA
GUT
ALPA
ALBS
ALBS
ROS
UU -]-

ALBS
ALPA
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALPA
GUT
ALBS
NTDCALDJ

ALBS
ALBS
GUT

06 ni
06.05
06.05
06.05
06.05
c6.05
06.05
06.05
06.0s
06.05
05.05
05.05
06.05
06.0s
06.05
06.0s
06.0s
06.05
06.05
05.05
05.05
06.0s
05 - 0s
06.05
05.05
05.05

0292550F
1 1 05929F
201 4524F
1',r 05928F
0292564F
0292521F
1112257F
4292584F
4292 5 5 5F
4292557F
2421 3B4F
0292 5 6 6F
429255 3F
029255',r F
2021 389F
2021 390F
1 1 05992F
201 4534F
0292 5 5 6F
0292546F
0292 5 5 9F
4292 5 5 4F
241 4529F
1105914F
429250 1 F
201 4521F

DA2 B 987 F
DA1 AOB2A
DBO 53ADE
DAl AOBA'1
DB1 3DD56
DB1 02186
DBO 5 3A94
DB1 3DDDO
DBJ 3DBB6
DB1 3DCEF
DB1 3DCB3
DB1 3D852
DB1 3DBC2
DB1 3DDD7
DB1 3DBBB
DB13B4OE
DA'1AOB1 2
DBO 53ACC
DB1 3DCA4
DB1 3DD93
DB'1 3DC63
DB1 3DDO1
DBO 53AEB
DA1AOB93
DA2 B 9C46
D8013555

11
11
11
17
11
11
11
11
11
1l
17
17
17
17
11
11
11
11
1l
17
11
11
11
11
11
17

12
13
13
'1 3

13
'1 3
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
't 5
15
15
15

59
05
12
19
?tr,

30
35
42
41
52
5B
05
09
14
22
ZA
35
A?
5'1

51
)n
21
34
39
44
49

mn
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aturl Comisia controf imbarcare

Versrune SW
Antena Club
t:48902335

RO-1 .1 7
Benzingr

Serie ceas
Autori zare

: 741538
: 80001B85

Dra . 1/ jrav. . / |

Cod concurs : 6921
8902335 SW-4.7 HW-1.2
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